
 

JCU RecPlex Spring Break Hours 2017 
(Friday, March 3

rd
 – Sunday, March 12

th
) 

 

 
  

*From Monday, March 6 through Friday, March 10  

(Spring Break), JCU will be hosting the Northeast Ohio Science 

& Engineering Fair within the IM and Varsity Gyms, 

therefore there will be no Open Gym available to patrons 

during this time.   
 

Thanks for your understanding!  
      

 

Mon. March 6 

 

IM Gym 

     CLOSED* 

Corbo Room 

     9am-8pm 

Pool 

     Noon-2pm, 

     6pm-8pm 

Tues. March 7 

 

IM Gym 

     CLOSED* 

Corbo Room 

     9am-8pm 

Pool 

     Noon-2pm, 

     6pm-8pm 

Wed. March 8 

 

IM Gym 

     CLOSED* 

Corbo Room 

     9am-8pm 

Pool 

     Noon-2pm, 

     6pm-8pm 

Thurs. March 9 

 

IM Gym 

     CLOSED* 

Corbo Room 

     9am-8pm 

Pool 

     Noon-2pm, 

     6pm-8pm 

Fri. March 10 
 

IM Gym 

     CLOSED* 

Corbo Room 

     9am-8pm 

Pool 

     Noon-2pm, 

     6pm-8pm 

Sat. March 11 

 

IM Gym 

     Noon-8pm 

Corbo Room 

     9am-8pm 

Pool 

     Noon-4pm 

Sun. March 12 

 

IM Gym 

     Noon-9pm 

Corbo Room 

     9am-9pm 

Pool 

     Noon-4pm 

 
 

 

Regular Hours of operation will resume Monday, March 13
th

. 

 
 

Please contact Brian Armelli at x1785 or stop by the Rec Desk with any questions. 

Fri. March 3 

 

IM Gym 

     10am-8pm 

Corbo Room 

     6am-8pm 

Pool 

     11am-1pm, 

     6pm-8pm 

Sat. March 4 

 

IM Gym 

     Noon-8pm 

Corbo Room 

     9am-8pm 

Pool 

     Noon-4pm 

Sun. March 5 

 

IM Gym 

     Noon-8pm 

Corbo Room 

     9am-8pm 

Pool 

     Noon-4pm 


